

Ingredients: **wheat** flour (70%), water, alcohol, **wheat** gluten, salt, sweetener: sorbitol; acidity regulator: potassium carbonate; raising agent: sodium carbonate.

Allergy advice: for allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

May contain egg